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ANSWERED ON:21.12.2011
DATA OF REVENUE EARNINGS
Alagiri Shri S. ;Singh Rajkumari Ratna

Will the Minister of CIVIL AVIATION be pleased to state:

(a) the total revenue earned by the organizations and Public Sector Undertakings (PSUs) under his Ministry during the last three years
and the current year, year-wise and organszation/PSU- wise; and 

(b) the steps being taken to augment the revenue of the civil aviation sector?

Answer

MINISTER OF CIVIL AVIATION (SHRI AJIT SINGH) 

(a) A statement is annexed 

(b) A few of the initiatives taken to increase the revenue of the civil aviation sector are as follows:- 

i. Award of ground handling contracts. 

ii. Award of contract for setting up flying schools. 

iii. Increase in training fees. 

iv. Enhancement in flying hours with existing facilities. 

v. Fares are based on market products, seasonality and competitors etc.
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